
KF26038

Country of origin
Whiteboard marker, Bullet tip – 4 Assorted colors
China

8 hoursCap-off time:
3.5gInk content:
1 yearShelf life:
≥200mWriting lenght:

2,0 mm / 3,0 mmWriting Width:

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Writing & Correction - Whiteboard Markers

KF number
Description

GENERAL INFORMATION

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

PPMaterials:

96082000

24-24-16-04

Intrastat number

Eclass

44121711Unspcs

9608200000Customs code



PACKAGING INFORMATION

Please note that weights and dimensions are indicative and can have slight variations due to each own manufacturing
process variations.

570600226038
5

Barcode
Pack 4

4

Lenght:

Height:
Width:

Weight in KG

BOSS notation

Packaging contents: 2,1 cm

8 cm
17,3 cm

570600298859
3

Barcode
6 x Pack 4

24

Lenght:

Height:
Width:

Weight in KG

BOSS notation

Packaging contents: 12,6 cm

8 cm
14,5 cm

570600326038
4

Barcode
10 x 6 x Pack 4

240

Lenght:

Height:
Width:

Weight in KG

BOSS notation

5,5KG

Packaging contents: 17,5 cm

41 cm
25,5 cm


